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ULUSLARARASI 1.TURKCELL EDIRNE YÜZME MÜSABAKASI
EDIRNE, 8. - 10.2.2019

Event 7 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
8.02.2019 Results Prelim
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 26.83 Aleyna ÖZKAN TUR HELESINKI (FIN) 8.07.2018
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 26.83 Aleyna ÖZKAN HELESINKI 8.07.2018
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 26.83 ALEYNA ÖZKAN TUR HELESINKI (FIN) 8.07.2018
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 50m 14 27.58 Aleyna ÖZKAN TUR İSTANBUL 22.07.2016
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 50m 13 27.81 Aleyna ÖZKAN TUR İSTANBUL 12.12.2015
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Aleyna OEZKAN 02 Milli Takim Genc 28.02 662 A
2. Defne KURT 01 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 28.56 625 A
3. Marharyta HARTMAN 03 Ukrayna 28.77 612 A
4. Zeynep AGA 04 Milli Takim Yildiz 29.08 592 A
5. Olcaytu HATİPOGLU 03 Milli Takim Genc 29.13 589 A
6. Durmaz ALEYNA 03 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 29.18 586 A
7. Mehlika Kuzeh YALCİN 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 29.55 565 A
8. Merlin ASKİN 97 Milli Takim Bueyuek 29.56 564 A
9. Cansu SENYUEZLUE 03 Milli Takim Genc 29.64 559 A

10. Mavi Nehir ISMAN 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 29.67 558 A
11. Zeynep OEZUEDOGRU 02 Milli Takim Genc 29.69 557 B
12. Serenay GARİP 03 Osmangazi Belediyespor 29.91 544 B
13. Sekercioglu NİSA 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 29.95 542 B
14. Hena MESİC 02 Bosnia and Herzegovina 29.97 541 B
15. Ceyda YAZİCİ 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 30.07 536 B
16. Vladislava PAVLİKOVA 99 Rusya 30.25 526 B
17. Lara GOEKTAS 03 Milli Takim Genc 30.72 502 B
18. Tarin HUSİC 01 Bosnia and Herzegovina 30.84 497 B
19. Guelsen MERCAN 03 Milli Takim Genc 31.01 488 B
20. Ece Imge OENAL 04 Milli Takim Yildiz 31.02 488 B
21. Nil Deniz UEDER 03 Milli Takim Genc 31.06 486 C
22. Fjorda SHABANI 04 Kosova 31.18 480 C
23. Vera GUECLUE 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 31.59 462 C
24. Sude ULUDAG 05 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 31.62 461 C
25. Arzum TOKSOEZ 04 Milli Takim Yildiz 31.76 455 C
26. Sila PAZAR 04 Edirne Dsi Spor Kuluebue 32.33 431 C
27. Duru Nisa GUENDUEZ 05 Derin Mavi Spor Kuluebue 32.48 425 C
28. Seren DEMİRCİ 03 Derin Mavi Spor Kuluebue 33.22 397 C
29. Sirel Sacide TAS 05 Edirne Dsi Spor Kuluebue 34.44 356 C
30. Elona ZHUGOLLİ 04 Kosova 35.43 327 C
31. Silanur OCAK 03 Derin Mavi Spor Kuluebue 37.60 274

14 - 15 years

1. Zeynep AGA 04 Milli Takim Yildiz 29.08 592 A
2. Mehlika Kuzeh YALCİN 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 29.55 565 A
3. Mavi Nehir ISMAN 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 29.67 558 A
4. Sekercioglu NİSA 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 29.95 542 B
5. Ceyda YAZİCİ 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 30.07 536 B
6. Ece Imge OENAL 04 Milli Takim Yildiz 31.02 488 B
7. Fjorda SHABANI 04 Kosova 31.18 480 C
8. Vera GUECLUE 05 Milli Takim Yildiz 31.59 462 C
9. Sude ULUDAG 05 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 31.62 461 C

10. Arzum TOKSOEZ 04 Milli Takim Yildiz 31.76 455 C
11. Sila PAZAR 04 Edirne Dsi Spor Kuluebue 32.33 431 C
12. Duru Nisa GUENDUEZ 05 Derin Mavi Spor Kuluebue 32.48 425 C
13. Sirel Sacide TAS 05 Edirne Dsi Spor Kuluebue 34.44 356 C
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ULUSLARARASI 1.TURKCELL EDIRNE YÜZME MÜSABAKASI
EDIRNE, 8. - 10.2.2019

Event 7, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. Elona ZHUGOLLİ 04 Kosova 35.43 327 C

16 - 17 years

1. Aleyna OEZKAN 02 Milli Takim Genc 28.02 662 A
2. Marharyta HARTMAN 03 Ukrayna 28.77 612 A
3. Olcaytu HATİPOGLU 03 Milli Takim Genc 29.13 589 A
4. Durmaz ALEYNA 03 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 29.18 586 A
5. Cansu SENYUEZLUE 03 Milli Takim Genc 29.64 559 A
6. Zeynep OEZUEDOGRU 02 Milli Takim Genc 29.69 557 B
7. Serenay GARİP 03 Osmangazi Belediyespor 29.91 544 B
8. Hena MESİC 02 Bosnia and Herzegovina 29.97 541 B
9. Lara GOEKTAS 03 Milli Takim Genc 30.72 502 B

10. Guelsen MERCAN 03 Milli Takim Genc 31.01 488 B
11. Nil Deniz UEDER 03 Milli Takim Genc 31.06 486 C
12. Seren DEMİRCİ 03 Derin Mavi Spor Kuluebue 33.22 397 C
13. Silanur OCAK 03 Derin Mavi Spor Kuluebue 37.60 274


